Laser
Diodes
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel: 	+49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	+49 8142 2864 – 11

WAVELENGTH STABILIZED RAMAN SOURCE
Specifications Subject to Change 04/04/2011
Part Number System
LML-_ _ _. _ RB –XX
Wavelength Package Style
Customer Specific Reference
RB = Raman Boxx®
Example: LML-785.0RB-XX
This is a LuxxMaster Raman Boxx® with a center wavelength of 785nm.
EXISTING PART NUMBERS:
Power
(mW)

(nm)

Tolerance
(nm)
Line
width
(nm)
Fiber
Type*
NA
of
fiber
Connector
LML-785.0RB-01 500 785.00 0.50 A 0.22 SMA905
LML-785.0RB-02 1000 785.00 0.50 A 0.22 FC/APC
LML-785.0RB-03 500 785.00 0.50 A 0.22 FC/APC
LML-785.0RB-04 500 785.00 0.50 A 0.22 FC/PC
LML-785.0RB-05 800 785.00 0.50 A 0.22 FC/APC
LML-785.0RB-06 800 785.00 0.50
0.14
MAX.
D 0.29 FC/APC
* Fiber Types: